Farnell Page 662 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:01
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

3 20 1.5 - 8 0.08 2.3 10 0.2 0.7 FDC6330L
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
SI4403BDY 815-6336● 78.00 73.00 66.00 62.00 – –
SI4410BDY 815-6743● 50.00 47.00 43.00 40.00 – –
SI4412DY 105-7875● 78.00 73.00 66.00 63.00 – –
SI4420DY 955-0534● 132.00 124.00 113.00 107.00 – –
SI4425BDY 815-6344● 100.00 94.00 85.00 80.00 – –
SI4425DY 955-0542● 146.00 138.00 125.00 118.00 – –
SI4427BDY 815-6751● 116.00 109.00 99.00 94.00 – –
SI4450DY 955-0550● 146.00 138.00 125.00 118.00 – –
SI4463DY 955-0569● 145.00 136.00 124.00 117.00 – –
SI4466DY 955-0577● 135.00 128.00 116.00 109.00 – –
SI4480EY 815-6352● 111.00 104.00 94.00 89.00 – –
SI4482DY 955-0585● 134.00 126.00 114.00 108.00 – –
SI4484EY 815-6360● 132.00 124.00 113.00 107.00 – –
SI4500BDY 815-6379● 72.00 68.00 61.00 58.00 – –
SI4532ADY. 815-6387● 58.00 55.00 50.00 47.00 – –
SI4539ADY. 815-6395● 83.00 78.00 71.00 67.00 – –
SI4542DY 955-0593● 118.00 111.00 100.00 95.00 – –

SI9948AEY 955-0755● 69.00 65.00 59.00 56.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ +
FDC5612 984-5445● 61.00 44.00 36.00 26.00 – –
FDC604P 984-6417● 40.00 32.00 24.00 16.00 – –
FDC6305N 984-4805● 45.00 33.00 27.00 20.00 – –
FDC6306P 984-4929● 27.00 21.00 16.00 10.00 – –
FDC6321C 984-4848● 40.00 32.00 24.00 16.00 – –
FDC6327C 984-4856● 57.00 46.00 34.00 23.00 – –
FDC6330L 984-4864● 53.00 43.00 32.00 27.00 – –
FDC636P 984-6425● 27.00 20.00 15.00 10.00 – –
FDC645N 984-5453● 50.00 40.00 31.00 22.00 – –
FDC645N 984-5453● 50.00 40.00 31.00 22.00 – –
FDC6506P 984-4937● 37.00 35.00 28.00 26.00 – –
FDC655AN 984-5461● 33.00 25.00 21.00 16.00 – –
FDC6561AN 984-4813● 44.00 32.00 26.00 19.00 – –
FDC658P 984-6441● 33.00 31.00 25.00 23.00 – –
FDR838P 984-6468● 76.00 57.00 47.00 38.00 – –
FDR8308P 984-4945● 73.00 68.00 54.00 46.00 – –
FDR8508P 984-4953● 50.00 41.00 32.00 25.00 – –
FDR858P 984-6476● 181.00 144.00 114.00 79.00 – –